
                        Beloit / Rockford Early-Bird
                             Rock Cut State Park
                               Loves Park, IL
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                         **** Womens 3 Mile Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= =====
       1    1 1786 Karen Jones             Jr Beloit                 20:08.9  6:43
       2      1815 Elizabeth Tidei         Jr Rockford               21:17.9  7:06
       3      1811 Genesis Cerrato         Sr Rockford               21:19.8  7:07
       4    2 1783 Margaret Cress          Jr Beloit                 21:38.7  7:13
       5    3 1784 Sara Delong             Jr Beloit                 22:02.4  7:21
       6    4 1792 Ellie Waddle            Fr Beloit                 22:26.1  7:29
       7      1812 Barbara Duffy           Sr Rockford               22:55.3  7:39
       8    5 1785 Deborah Flynn           Fr Beloit                 23:34.1  7:52
       9    6 1791 Jessica Vogel           So Beloit                 23:47.8  7:56
      10    7 1789 Emily Sneed             Fr Beloit                 24:51.8  8:18
      11      1780 Sara Brown              Fr Beloit                 25:01.4  8:21
      12      1782 Karly Clippinger        Jr Beloit                 25:11.8  8:24
      13      1781 Maddie Carpenter        So Beloit                 25:13.2  8:25
      14      1814 Inghram Taylor          Sr Rockford               26:24.7  8:49
      15      1790 Jada Viner              Jr Beloit                 27:12.4  9:05
      16      1787 Sarah Kraemer           Fr Beloit                 27:36.4  9:13



                        Beloit / Rockford Early-Bird
                             Rock Cut State Park
                               Loves Park, IL
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Womens Team Score ****

  1.    15  Beloit                                (21:58.1  109:50.2 3:25.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Karen Jones               Jr 20:08.9
  2      2  Margaret Cress            Jr 21:38.7
  3      3  Sara Delong               Jr 22:02.4
  4      4  Ellie Waddle              Fr 22:26.1
  5      5  Deborah Flynn             Fr 23:34.1
  6   (  6) Jessica Vogel             So 23:47.8
  7   (  7) Emily Sneed               Fr 24:51.8



                        Beloit / Rockford Early-Bird
                             Rock Cut State Park
                               Loves Park, IL
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                       **** Mens 6 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= =====
       1      1816 Tim Lydy                Jr Rockford               21:44.5  5:50
       2      1817 Carl Rapp               Jr Rockford               21:58.1  5:54
       3    1 1810 Alberto Torres          Fr Beloit                 21:58.8  5:54
       4    2 1799 Matej Jungwirth         Jr Beloit                 22:14.9  5:59
       5    3 1802 Khusrav Mahkomov        So Beloit                 22:22.1  6:00
       6    4 1801 Ethan Ley               Sr Beloit                 22:38.3  6:05
       7    5 1797 George Gray             So Beloit                 23:07.3  6:13
       8    6 1809 Josh Smith              Jr Beloit                 23:15.2  6:15
       9    7 1798 Jacob Gray              So Beloit                 23:45.2  6:23
      10      1794 Adam Beardsley          So Beloit                 24:07.7  6:29
      11      1804 Joe Peacock             Fr Beloit                 25:08.4  6:45
      12      1806 Peter Siess             Sr Beloit                 25:17.1  6:47
      13      1808 Austin Smith            So Beloit                 25:22.6  6:49
      14      1796 Carl-Lars Engen         Fr Beloit                 25:57.0  6:58
      15      1793 Brian Alcorn            Fr Beloit                 30:37.0  8:13
      16      1803 Dinesh McGinty          Fr Beloit                 35:14.8  9:28



                        Beloit / Rockford Early-Bird
                             Rock Cut State Park
                               Loves Park, IL
                               August 31, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                         **** Mens Team Score ****

  1.    15  Beloit                                (22:28.3  112:21.4 1:08.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Alberto Torres            Fr 21:58.8
  2      2  Matej Jungwirth           Jr 22:14.9
  3      3  Khusrav Mahkomov          So 22:22.1
  4      4  Ethan Ley                 Sr 22:38.3
  5      5  George Gray               So 23:07.3
  6   (  6) Josh Smith                Jr 23:15.2
  7   (  7) Jacob Gray                So 23:45.2
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